
MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

Conventional Gold Tone Medal $50674Winner CHEZEM, MATT  
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

MA 1600  -  149

Conventional Silver Tone Medal $305262nd DELCOTTO, MARK  
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

MA 1600  -  136

Conventional Bronze Tone Medal $205423rd SPURGIN, KERRY  
HILLSBORO, OR   -  USA  

MA 1600  -  127

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1282016 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Category Match Winners

1st Civillian CHEZEM, MATT  
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

674  $15MA 1600  -  149

2nd Civillian DELCOTTO, MARK  
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

526  $10MA 1600  -  136

3rd Civillian SPURGIN, KERRY  
HILLSBORO, OR   -  USA  

542  $5MA 1600  -  127

1st Service SFC  GRAY, HENRY, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

681  $15MA 1599  -  138

2nd Service SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY , AL   -  USA  

682  $10MA 1599  -  131

3rd Service Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  9 were Eligible.

1st SENIOR BURKERT, WILLIAM
FLEETWOOD, PA   -  USA  

680  $15MA 1599  -  111

2nd SENIOR MILLER, JAMES P
ONARGA, IL   -  USA  

527  $10MA 1598  -  115

3rd SENIOR GLENN, TERRY P
AUBURN, NY   -  USA  

537  $5MA 1597  -  117

1st INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

WIGGER, RONALD L
EL PASO, TX   -  USA  

659  $15MA 1596  -  129

2ND INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T
SOCORRO, NM   -  USA  

642  $10MA 1596  -  121

3RD INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

CARTER, MICHAEL L
NASHVILLE, TN   -  USA  

513  $5MA 1596  -  117

1st COLLEGIATE MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

647  $15MA 1599  -  125

2nd COLLEGIATE Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  6 were Eligible.

3rd COLLEGIATE Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  6 were Eligible.

1st Junior MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

647 Eley Match Ammo - 1 Brick ($150) $15MA 1599  -  125

2nd Junior AZZINARO, BILLY  
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ   -  USA  

583  $10MA 1593  -  118

3rd JUNIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  13 were Eligible.

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

Competitor Ranking by Class  ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

58 - Entries

1. 674 -  CHEZEM, MATT  1600  -  149MA CIV

2. 526 -  DELCOTTO, MARK  1600  -  136MA CIV

3. 542 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  1600  -  127MA CIV

4. 512 -  PITTS, HOWARD R1599  -  126MA CIV

5. 678 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE, USA   REG1599  -  119MA SER

6. 585 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN G1598  -  134MA CIV

7. 653 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L1598  -  132MA CIV

8. 514 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R1598  -  128MA CIV

9. 685 -  BRIDGES, KATIE1597  -  123MA C, CIV

10. 571 -  BENYO, KENNETH M1597  -  118MA CIV

11. 579 -  DERADOURIAN, RON  1597  -  111MA S

12. 515 -  CARPENTER, SHAWN L1596  -  135MA CIV

13. 535 -  FOLEY, EDWARD D1596  -  125MA S

14. 561 -  HARDIN, CARLTON S1596  -  124MA CIV

15. 543 -  NEFF, WILLIAM E1596  -  114MA CIV

16. 638 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK  1596  -  114MA CIV

17. 673 -  GESTL, ERIC E1596  -  110MA CIV

18. 501 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R1596  -  100MA CIV

19. 676 -  GESTL, ERIN E1595  -  135MA CIV

20. 641 -  CHESSER, DAVID E1595  -  130MA IS

21. 578 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  1595  -  123MA CIV, IS

22. 524 -  WELLS, SHAWN M1595  -  123MA CIV

23. 565 -  EPPERLY, JASON C1595  -  119MA CIV

24. 597 -  MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K1595  -  118MA CIV

25. 559 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG1595  -  117MA SER

26. 572 -  CHURCH, PETER B1594  -  119MA S

27. 683 -  SGT  NGUYEN, KEVIN, USA   REG1594  -  117MA SER

28. 569 -  O'CONNOR, JOHN M1594  -  114MA CIV, IS

29. 544 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS N1594  -  109MA IS

30. 522 -  GIDEON, PAUL T1594  -  108MA S

31. 549 -  PITTS, JOHN  1594  -  106MA S

32. 528 -  ANGELI, STEPHEN R1594  -  101MA IS

33. 510 -  BAY, DAVID A1594  -  100MA IS

34. 598 -  HARRIS, GEORGE B1593  -  126MA S

Category Match Winners

1st INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

FIORI, PETER M
LEBANON, NJ   -  USA  

620 Eley Match Ammo - 1 Brick $15EX 1594  -  118

2ND INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

CONDO, SCOTT  
MADISON, CT   -  USA  

637  $10EX 1594  -  114

3rd INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

HANSON, CLAYTON G
JAMESTOWN, NY   -  USA  

530  $5EX 1593  -  106

1st SUB JUNIOR BARKER, KENNADI D
PORTER, TX   -  USA  

506 Eley Match Ammo - 1 Brick $15SS 1579  -  72

2nd SUB JUNIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd SUB JUNIOR Insufficiant entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.
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MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

Competitor Ranking by Class  ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

58 - Entries

35. 583 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  1593  -  118MA C, J

36. 500 -  POTTER, KENNETH E1593  -  114MA IS

37. 547 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1591  -  115MA SER

38. 568 -  CPT  SEERY, MICHAEL K, USAF REG1591  -  114MA SER

39. 545 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE  1591  -  111MA CIV

40. 505 -  MEREDITH, BRUCE A1591  -  103MA S

41. 576 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L1591  -  102MA S

42. 511 -  FORDHAM, JIMMIE L1591  -  102MA IS

43. 670 -  NORDQUIST, PAUL E1590  -  114MA S, CIV

44. 582 -  MAJ  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG1590  -  111MA SER

45. 622 -  GRAF, JOSEPH  1589  -  103MA CIV

46. 516 -  ROCKETTO, HAROLD J1589  -  100MA S

47. 619 -  FIORI, PETER L1589  -  100MA IS

48. 580 -  SHUMAKER, WESLEY  1589  -  90MA IS

49. 630 -  WHATELEY, BARON V1588  -  106MA S

50. 504 -  SEVERNS, ROD B1588  -  100MA S

51. 523 -  LILYERD, NORMAN J1588  -  100MA IJ

52. 540 -  LYNN, ROBERT J1588  -  97MA S

53. 679 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK, USA   REG1588  -  96MA SER

54. 562 -  MARINOFF, MARK E1587  -  111MA IS

55. 503 -  KRILICH, JAMES H1587  -  99MA S

56. 686 -  PERRY, JEFFERY1582  -  94MA CIV

57. 658 -  HAZELTON, ERIC C1580  -  116MA J

58. 563 -  SCHWARTZ, RANDY L1579  -  89MA S

28 - Entries

1. 660 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG1596  -  121EX SER

2. 666 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E1594  -  120EX C

3. 626 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R1592  -  114EX J

4. 555 -  DELCOTTO, ROBERT A1592  -  107EX S

5. 534 -  GRATZ, OLIVIA G1592  -  97EX IJ

6. 654 -  ANDERSON, JACK W1591  -  118EX J

7. 536 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  1591  -  107EX C, J

8. 588 -  GOMES, RUBY  1591  -  107EX CIV, IJ

9. 541 -  BROWN, MALORI  1591  -  99EX IJ

10. 567 -  PICONE, REBECCA J1591  -  95EX CIV

11. 529 -  HANSON, TODD  1590  -  115EX CIV

12. 662 -  HUNTER, BRIAN W1589  -  120EX CIV

13. 650 -  MCHALE, MATTHEW  1589  -  102EX CIV

14. 550 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E1588  -  102EX IS

15. 664 -  EVEREST, WHITNEY J1587  -  110EX CIV

16. 556 -  DAVENPORT, LILLIAN G1587  -  93EX IJ

17. 557 -  DAVENPORT, ELIAS  1587  -  88EX CIV

18. 566 -  LIVINGSTONE, KATHY  1586  -  108EX IS

19. 519 -  BOCKMAN, JACK  1586  -  103EX S

20. 677 -  GESTL, ALEX H1586  -  89EX C, J

21. 525 -  STONE, DAN J1585  -  103EX S

22. 539 -  TSGT SCRIVNER, RODGER E, USAF RES1582  -  92EX SER

23. 520 -  FUNK, NATHAN T1582  -  90EX IS
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MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 674 -  CHEZEM, MATT  1600  -  149MA

2. 526 -  DELCOTTO, MARK  1600  -  136MA

3. 542 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  1600  -  127MA

4. 681 -  SFC  GRAY, HENRY, USA   REG1599  -  138MA

5. 682 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC, USA   REG1599  -  131MA

6. 512 -  PITTS, HOWARD R1599  -  126MA

7. 647 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1599  -  125MA

8. 678 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE, USA   REG1599  -  119MA

9. 680 -  BURKERT, WILLIAM1599  -  111MA

10. 585 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN G1598  -  134MA

Competitor Ranking by Class  ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

28 - Entries

24. 518 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A1581  -  90EX S

25. 648 -  GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F1578  -  84EX CIV

26. 634 -  MILUKAS, LAURA E1570  -  75EX IJ

27. 621 -  ROBY, STEPHEN H1567  -  73EX IS

28. 633 -  RIORDAN, GILLIAN K1389  -  83EX IJ

16 - Entries

1. 586 -  RHODE, ERIK D1598  -  115SS CIV

2. 671 -  EWERT, ELIZABETH  1593  -  92SS IJ

3. 560 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E1592  -  124SS J

4. 652 -  PHILLIPS, JEFF A1592  -  114SS CIV

5. 644 -  NELSON, MITCHELL D1588  -  96SS IJ

6. 636 -  CALLAHAN, HARRISON T1584  -  96SS IJ

7. 632 -  LAGACE, JACOB A1580  -  88SS IJ

8. 628 -  HODOSSY, ROBERT  1579  -  87SS IJ

9. 618 -  HARTY, ELIZABETH M1579  -  83SS C, CIV

10. 502 -  BUBOLZ, THOMAS A1566  -  72SS S

11. 635 -  WESSON, DANIEL J1565  -  68SS IJ

12. 668 -  SPECK, JON  1564  -  59SS IS

13. 614 -  FINE, DONALD  1560  -  70SS CIV

14. 584 -  GORLO, KATHERINE  1545  -  52SS J

15. 655 -  DENTON, ROBERT H1538  -  40SS J

16. 552 -  THERMER, JESSE E1516  -  41SS J

13 - Entries

1. 531 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L1580  -  83MK J

2. 570 -  WARNER, MORGAHN E1579  -  99MK IJ

3. 533 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C1577  -  86MK SJ

4. 684 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID1573  -  83MK CIV, IJ

5. 508 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  1572  -  73MK SJ

6. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1568  -  75MK J, IJ

7. 521 -  DUPUIS, TJ  1566  -  77MK J

8. 646 -  HOLTON, ADAM R1564  -  60MK SJ

9. 587 -  ANDREOZZI, ROBERT J1547  -  45MK IS

10. 631 -  BAIRD, GILLIAN  1547  -  43MK SJ

11. 553 -  RAKYTA, IVAN D1524  -  45MK S

12. 629 -  HODOSSY, JOZSEF  1523  -  43MK CIV

13. 532 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R1477  -  24MK IJ
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MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

  Complete Competitor Ranking

11. 653 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L1598  -  132MA

12. 514 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R1598  -  128MA

13. 527 -  MILLER, JAMES P1598  -  115MA

14. 586 -  RHODE, ERIK D1598  -  115SS

15. 685 -  BRIDGES, KATIE1597  -  123MA

16. 571 -  BENYO, KENNETH M1597  -  118MA

17. 537 -  GLENN, TERRY P1597  -  117MA

18. 579 -  DERADOURIAN, RON  1597  -  111MA

19. 515 -  CARPENTER, SHAWN L1596  -  135MA

20. 659 -  WIGGER, RONALD L1596  -  129MA

21. 535 -  FOLEY, EDWARD D1596  -  125MA

22. 561 -  HARDIN, CARLTON S1596  -  124MA

23. 642 -  MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T1596  -  121MA

24. 660 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG1596  -  121EX

25. 513 -  CARTER, MICHAEL L1596  -  117MA

26. 543 -  NEFF, WILLIAM E1596  -  114MA

27. 638 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK  1596  -  114MA

28. 673 -  GESTL, ERIC E1596  -  110MA

29. 501 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R1596  -  100MA

30. 676 -  GESTL, ERIN E1595  -  135MA

31. 641 -  CHESSER, DAVID E1595  -  130MA

32. 578 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  1595  -  123MA

33. 524 -  WELLS, SHAWN M1595  -  123MA

34. 565 -  EPPERLY, JASON C1595  -  119MA

35. 597 -  MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K1595  -  118MA

36. 559 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG1595  -  117MA

37. 666 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E1594  -  120EX

38. 572 -  CHURCH, PETER B1594  -  119MA

39. 620 -  FIORI, PETER M1594  -  118EX

40. 683 -  SGT  NGUYEN, KEVIN, USA   REG1594  -  117MA

41. 569 -  O'CONNOR, JOHN M1594  -  114MA

42. 637 -  CONDO, SCOTT  1594  -  114EX

43. 544 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS N1594  -  109MA

44. 522 -  GIDEON, PAUL T1594  -  108MA

45. 549 -  PITTS, JOHN  1594  -  106MA

46. 528 -  ANGELI, STEPHEN R1594  -  101MA

47. 510 -  BAY, DAVID A1594  -  100MA

48. 598 -  HARRIS, GEORGE B1593  -  126MA

49. 583 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  1593  -  118MA

50. 500 -  POTTER, KENNETH E1593  -  114MA

51. 530 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G1593  -  106EX

52. 671 -  EWERT, ELIZABETH  1593  -  92SS

53. 560 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E1592  -  124SS

54. 652 -  PHILLIPS, JEFF A1592  -  114SS

55. 626 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R1592  -  114EX

56. 555 -  DELCOTTO, ROBERT A1592  -  107EX

57. 534 -  GRATZ, OLIVIA G1592  -  97EX

58. 654 -  ANDERSON, JACK W1591  -  118EX

59. 547 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1591  -  115MA

60. 568 -  CPT  SEERY, MICHAEL K, USAF REG1591  -  114MA

61. 545 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE  1591  -  111MA

62. 536 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  1591  -  107EX

63. 588 -  GOMES, RUBY  1591  -  107EX

64. 505 -  MEREDITH, BRUCE A1591  -  103MA

65. 576 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L1591  -  102MA

66. 511 -  FORDHAM, JIMMIE L1591  -  102MA
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MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

  Complete Competitor Ranking

67. 541 -  BROWN, MALORI  1591  -  99EX

68. 567 -  PICONE, REBECCA J1591  -  95EX

69. 529 -  HANSON, TODD  1590  -  115EX

70. 670 -  NORDQUIST, PAUL E1590  -  114MA

71. 582 -  MAJ  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG1590  -  111MA

72. 662 -  HUNTER, BRIAN W1589  -  120EX

73. 622 -  GRAF, JOSEPH  1589  -  103MA

74. 650 -  MCHALE, MATTHEW  1589  -  102EX

75. 516 -  ROCKETTO, HAROLD J1589  -  100MA

76. 619 -  FIORI, PETER L1589  -  100MA

77. 580 -  SHUMAKER, WESLEY  1589  -  90MA

78. 630 -  WHATELEY, BARON V1588  -  106MA

79. 550 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E1588  -  102EX

80. 504 -  SEVERNS, ROD B1588  -  100MA

81. 523 -  LILYERD, NORMAN J1588  -  100MA

82. 540 -  LYNN, ROBERT J1588  -  97MA

83. 644 -  NELSON, MITCHELL D1588  -  96SS

84. 679 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK, USA   REG1588  -  96MA

85. 562 -  MARINOFF, MARK E1587  -  111MA

86. 664 -  EVEREST, WHITNEY J1587  -  110EX

87. 503 -  KRILICH, JAMES H1587  -  99MA

88. 556 -  DAVENPORT, LILLIAN G1587  -  93EX

89. 557 -  DAVENPORT, ELIAS  1587  -  88EX

90. 566 -  LIVINGSTONE, KATHY  1586  -  108EX

91. 519 -  BOCKMAN, JACK  1586  -  103EX

92. 677 -  GESTL, ALEX H1586  -  89EX

93. 525 -  STONE, DAN J1585  -  103EX

94. 636 -  CALLAHAN, HARRISON T1584  -  96SS

95. 686 -  PERRY, JEFFERY1582  -  94MA

96. 539 -  TSGT SCRIVNER, RODGER E, USAF RES1582  -  92EX

97. 520 -  FUNK, NATHAN T1582  -  90EX

98. 518 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A1581  -  90EX

99. 658 -  HAZELTON, ERIC C1580  -  116MA

100. 632 -  LAGACE, JACOB A1580  -  88SS

101. 531 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L1580  -  83MK

102. 570 -  WARNER, MORGAHN E1579  -  99MK

103. 563 -  SCHWARTZ, RANDY L1579  -  89MA

104. 628 -  HODOSSY, ROBERT  1579  -  87SS

105. 618 -  HARTY, ELIZABETH M1579  -  83SS

106. 506 -  BARKER, KENNADI D1579  -  72SS

107. 648 -  GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F1578  -  84EX

108. 533 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C1577  -  86MK

109. 684 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID1573  -  83MK

110. 508 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  1572  -  73MK

111. 634 -  MILUKAS, LAURA E1570  -  75EX

112. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1568  -  75MK

113. 621 -  ROBY, STEPHEN H1567  -  73EX

114. 521 -  DUPUIS, TJ  1566  -  77MK

115. 502 -  BUBOLZ, THOMAS A1566  -  72SS

116. 635 -  WESSON, DANIEL J1565  -  68SS

117. 646 -  HOLTON, ADAM R1564  -  60MK

118. 668 -  SPECK, JON  1564  -  59SS

119. 614 -  FINE, DONALD  1560  -  70SS

120. 587 -  ANDREOZZI, ROBERT J1547  -  45MK

121. 631 -  BAIRD, GILLIAN  1547  -  43MK

122. 584 -  GORLO, KATHERINE  1545  -  52SS
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MATCH 112 —— ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE MATCH 112
Aggregate of matches 138, 139, 140, 141

  Complete Competitor Ranking

123. 655 -  DENTON, ROBERT H1538  -  40SS

124. 553 -  RAKYTA, IVAN D1524  -  45MK

125. 629 -  HODOSSY, JOZSEF  1523  -  43MK

126. 552 -  THERMER, JESSE E1516  -  41SS

127. 532 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R1477  -  24MK

128. 633 -  RIORDAN, GILLIAN K1389  -  83EX
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